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lun. 08.05.2017 08:04
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
F14 (28) 1,0km Om 12C
1(37) 2(38) 3(41) 4(39) 5(42) 6(34) 7(35) 8(40) 9(43) 10(44) 11(45) 12(100)  Finish
1 13 Roman Alexandra  F14 7:53 0:32 1:08 1:52 3:07 4:08 4:28 4:57 5:33 6:17 6:59 7:23 7:41 7:53
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:32 0:36 0:44 1:15 1:01 0:20 0:29 0:36 0:44 0:42 0:24 0:18 0:12
2 525 Ciunca Adina F14 8:51 0:37 1:24 2:05 3:03 4:22 4:48 5:21 6:10 7:06 7:47 8:20 8:38 8:51
CSS Baia Sprie 0:37 0:47 0:41 0:58 1:19 0:26 0:33 0:49 0:56 0:41 0:33 0:18 0:13
3 2 Lodor Codruta F14 8:58 0:35 1:18 2:22 3:21 5:10 5:29 5:59 6:37 7:20 8:02 8:25 8:43 8:58
CS Chimia Victoria 0:35 0:43 1:04 0:59 1:49 0:19 0:30 0:38 0:43 0:42 0:23 0:18 0:15
4 16 Manu Andreea F12 9:01 0:35 1:24 2:05 3:22 4:38 5:02 5:39 6:20 7:12 7:53 8:26 8:48 9:01
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:35 0:49 0:41 1:17 1:16 0:24 0:37 0:41 0:52 0:41 0:33 0:22 0:13
5 527 Vandrus Brigitta F14 9:21 0:35 1:26 2:03 3:13 4:59 5:26 5:59 6:42 7:36 8:16 8:44 9:06 9:21
BH - Ady Liceum 0:35 0:51 0:37 1:10 1:46 0:27 0:33 0:43 0:54 0:40 0:28 0:22 0:15
6 22 Croitoru Cristina F14 9:35 0:50 1:36 2:13 3:33 4:49 5:25 6:01 6:38 7:23 8:43 9:04 9:23 9:35
Universitatea Craio 0:50 0:46 0:37 1:20 1:16 0:36 0:36 0:37 0:45 1:20 0:21 0:19 0:12
7 528 Sonea Patricia Elen F14 9:52 1:16 2:27 3:03 4:03 5:22 5:55 6:24 7:21 8:09 8:46 9:25 9:40 9:52
IS —PC lasi 1:16 1:11 0:36 1:00 1:19 0:33 0:29 0:57 0:48 0:37 0:39 0:15 0:12
8 14 Deak Bernadett F14 10:13 0:37 3:04 3:46 4:52 6:02 6:24 7:00 7:39 8:27 9:07 9:36 9:56 10:13
BH — Ady Liceum 0:37 2:27 0:42 1:06 1:10 0:22 0:36 0:39 0:48 0:40 0:29 0:20 0:17
9 Stupu lulia F12 10:47 0:53 2:25 3:08 4:19 6:01 6:21 7:06 7:46 8:39 9:20 10:02 10:32 10:47
CSU Brasov 0:53 1:32 0:43 1:11 1:42 0:20 0:45 0:40 0:53 0:41 0:42 0:30 0:15
10 15 Farcas Wanda F14 10:55 0:37 1:20 2:03 3:14 4:38 5:05 5:38 8:23 9:00 9:43 10:12 10:34 10:55
CS Altius Roman 0:37 0:43 0:43 1:11 1:24 0:27 0:33 2:45 0:37 0:43 0:29 0:22 0:21
11 524 Czimbor Alexandra F12 11:10 0:47 1:42 2:24 3:38 7:09 7:30 8:04 8:43 9:29 10:09 10:38 10:56 11:10
CSS Baia Sprie 0:47 0:55 0:42 1:14 3:31 0:21 0:34 0:39 0:46 0:40 0:29 0:18 0:14
12 Sabou Tania F12 12:03 0:51 5:11 6:00 7:09 8:14 8:33 9:04 9:40 10:25 11:06 11:28 11:46 12:03
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:51 4:20 0:49 1:09 1:05 0:19 0:31 0:36 0:45 0:41 0:22 0:18 0:17
13 3 Ana Enache F14 12:27 0:57 3:49 4:43 5:25 7:20 7:40 8:15 9:08 10:09 11:01 11:37 12:12 12:27
CS Chimia Victoria 0:57 2:52 0:54 0:42 1:55 0:20 0:35 0:53 1:01 0:52 0:36 0:35 0:15
14 20 Creciun Alexandra F14 12:52 0:41 4:53 5:26 6:06 7:26 7:54 8:28 9:30 10:20 11:01 12:16 12:37 12:52
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:41 4:12 0:33 0:40 1:20 0:28 0:34 1:02 0:50 0:41 1:15 0:21 0:15
15 17 Uveghes Denisa F14 13:56 1:05 2:14 2:57 4:57 6:44 7:39 9:38 11:10 12:17 13:00 13:23 13:43 13:56
CSS Baia Sprie 1:05 1:09 0:43 2:00 1:47 0:55 1:59 1:32 1:07 0:43 0:23 0:20 0:13
16 10 Peles Stefania F14 14:10 0:36 1:33 2:09 3:08 4:20 4:52 5:23 11:42 12:13 13:19 13:40 13:57 14:10
HR — PC Miercurea 0:36 0:57 0:36 0:59 1:12 0:32 0:31 6:19 0:31 1:06 0:21 0:17 0:13
17 24 Nan Beatrix F14 14:54 0:47 7:04 7:44 8:50 10:03 10:27 11:04 11:53 13:00 13:44 14:23 14:42 14:54
BH - Ady Liceum 0:47 6:17 0:40 1:06 1:13 0:24 0:37 0:49 1:07 0:44 0:39 0:19 0:12
18 Ciocian Rebeca F12 15:56 0:42 9:13 9:57 11:10 12:11 12:31 13:02 13:38 14:22 15:03 15:26 15:42 15:56
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:42 8:31 0:44 1:13 1:01 0:20 0:31 0:36 0:44 0:41 0:23 0:16 0:14
19 8 Grigor Alexia F12 17:18 0:41 1:51 2:40 5:43 7:36 7:52 8:53 13:11 14:04 15:59 16:47 17:02 17:18
CS Babarunca 0:41 1:10 0:49 3:03 1:53 0:16 1:01 4:18 0:53 1:55 0:48 0:15 0:16
20 1 Saulescu Adelina F14 17:31 0:44 1:42 2:28 3:31 9:11 9:40 10:43 14:11 15:23 16:22 16:53 17:14 17:31
Palatul Copiilor Tar 0:44 0:58 0:46 1:03 5:40 0:29 1:03 3:28 1:12 0:59 0:31 0:21 0:17
11:04
*59
21 Oprea Bianca F12 18:15 0:56 1:49 2:44 6:13 7:53 8:21 9:16 13:50 14:57 16:12 16:56 18:00 18:15
CSU Brasov 0:56 0:53 0:55 3:29 1:40 0:28 0:55 4:34 1:07 1:15 0:44 1:04 0:15
22 6 Vladut Evelina F12 21:28 0:51 1:46 3:03 11:30 14:03 14:49 15:24 18:45 19:43 20:34  20:57 21:13 21:28
Palatul Copiilor Tar 0:51 0:55 1:17 8:27 2:33 0:46 0:35 3:21 0:58 0:51 0:23 0:16 0:15
15:44
*59
23 529 Gioarsa loana F14 23:21 0:55 1:54 2:50 11:46 13:42 13:59 14:56 19:19 20:31 22:00 22:44 23:03 23:21
OT PC Slatina 0:55 0:59 0:56 8:56 1:56 0:17 0:57 4:23 1:12 1:29 0:44 0:19 0:18
24 5 Sandu Georgiana F12 28:40 1:16 6:17 7:10 9:29 15:47 16:14 17:18 19:53 23:10 27:33 28:05 28:25 28:40
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:16 5:01 0:53 2:19 6:18 0:27 1:.04 2:35 3:17 4:23 0:32 0:20 0:15
25 Waldhutter Maua F12 33:54 1:09 3:20 4:12 7:40 16:23 16:54 18:24  28:34 29:56 31:00 33:05 33:34 33:54
CSS Baia Sprie 1:09 2:11 0:52 3:28 8:43 0:31 1:30 10:10 1:22 1:04 2:05 0:29 0:20
18 Marton Dorottya F14 mp 0:30 1:12 1:46 ——een 3:41 4:08 4:43 5:17 5:55 - e 6:17 6:31
BH - Ady Liceum 0:30 0:42 0:34 1:55 0:27 0:35 0:34 0:38 0:22 0:14
11 Raduly Réka F14 mp 0:59 1:59 2:49 - 6:17 7:02 7:43 9:36 13:05 14:04 15:31 15:46 16:01
VSk Csikszereda 0:59 1:00 0:50 3:28 0:45 0:41 1:53 3:29 0:59 1:27 0:15 0:15
Petrus Mihaela F12 mp 0:45 2:01 2:54 10:00 11:49 12:44 14:41 16:14 17:27 18:12 1841 - 19:16
CSS Baia Sprie 0:45 1:16 0:53 7:06 1:49 0:55 1:57 1:33 1:13 0:45 0:29 0:35
F18 (15) 1,8km O0m 12C
1(33) 2(51) 3(38) 4(52) 5(48) 6(49) 7(50) 8(42) 9(55) 10(40) 11(43) 12(100)  Finish
1 Galateanu Daria F18 15:58 1:24 1:45 2:51 4:17 5:42 8:04 8:53 11:31 13:56 14:39 15:19 15:44 15:58
CS UNEFS Bucures 1:24 0:21 1:06 1:26 1:25 2:22 0:49 2:38 2:25 0:43 0:40 0:25 0:14
2 51 Stamate Bianca F18 16:00 1:14 1:34 2:25 3:43 5:10 7:30 8:35  11:23 13:42 14:31 15:12 15:45 16:00
Universitatea Craio 1:14 0:20 0:51 1:18 1:27 2:20 1:.05 2:48 2:19 0:49 0:41 0:33 0:15
3 Bartha Dorottya F18 16:48 1:25 1:45 3:00 4:25 5:58 8:37 9:33 11:57 14:35 15:22 16:03 16:29 16:48
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:25 0:20 1:15 1:25 1:33 2:39 0:56 2:24 2:38 0:47 0:41 0:26 0:19
4:17
*46
3 573 Virag Timea F18 16:48 1:27 1:47 2:40 4:01 5:41 8:09 9:28 12:11 14:41 15:29 16:12 16:34 16:48
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:27 0:20 0:53 1:21 1:40 2:28 1:19 2:43 2:30 0:48 0:43 0:22 0:14
5 53 Marcu Valentina F18 18:47 1:17 1:41 2:44 4:15 6:28 9:18 10:26 13:25 16:27 17:16 18:09 18:32 18:47
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:17 0:24 1:03 1:31 2:13 2:50 1:08 2:59 3:02 0:49 0:53 0:23 0:15
6 52 Burci Daniela F16 18:51 1:28 2:02 3:05 4:55 6:29 9:01 10:01 12:26 16:30 17:16 17:58 18:37 18:51
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:28 0:34 1:03 1:50 1:34 2:32 1:00 2:25 4:04 0:46 0:42 0:39 0:14
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
F18 (15) 1,8 km O0m 12C (cont.)
1(33) 2(51) 3(38) 4(52) 5(48) 6(49) 7(50) 8(42) 9(55) 10(40) 11(43) 12(100)  Finish
7 56 Tamas Denisa F18 20:03 1:27 1:50 2:48 4:11 5:57 9:02 10:00 12:48 17:45 18:36 19:20 19:46 20:03
CS UNEFS Bucures 1:27 0:23 0:58 1:23 1:46 3:05 0:58 2:48 4:57 0:51 0:44 0:26 0:17
8 62 Mija Mary F16 20:22 1:48 2:16 3:56 6:00 8:06 10:55 12:01 15:29 18:14 18:59 19:48 20:10 20:22
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:48 0:28 1:40 2:04 2:06 2:49 1:06 3:28 2:45 0:45 0:49 0:22 0:12
9 59 Ghit Denisa F16 20:45 1:46 2:10 3:22 5:36 7:22 10:15 12:04 14:40 18:42 19:27  20:04 20:30 20:45
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:46 0:24 1:12 2:14 1:46 2:53 1:49 2:36 4:02 0:45 0:37 0:26 0:15
10 61 Mija Denise F16 21:52 2:02 2:26 3:21 5:04 6:56 9:45 11:08 13:35 19:31 20:14  20:56 21:38 21:52
Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:02 0:24 0:55 1:43 1:52 2:49 1:23 2:27 5:56 0:43 0:42 0:42 0:14
0:57
*38
1 55 Rosca Diana F16 23:34 1:56 2:21 5:02 6:58 8:56 12:44 13:48 17:24 21:10 21:50 22:58 23:19 23:34
Palatul Copiilor Val 1:56 0:25 2:41 1:56 1:58 3:48 1:04 3:36 3:46 0:40 1:08 0:21 0:15
12 57 Teca Alina F16 24:31 1:20 1:44 3:26 4:49 6:29 9:40 11:05 14:12 22:10 22:57  23:48 24:17 24:31
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:20 0:24 1:42 1:23 1:40 3:11 1:25 3:07 7:58 0:47 0:51 0:29 0:14
13 19 Hociung Daniela F16 28:00 2:04 2:35 4:39 7:52 10:18 13:44 15:08 19:47 25:07 26:10  27:13 27:44 28:00
CS Altius Roman 2:04 0:31 2:04 3:13 2:26 3:26 1:24 4:39 5:20 1:03 1:03 0:31 0:16
14 563 Burlacu Gabriela F16 97:31 17:19 18:02 21:01 29:39  32:51 71:39 72:49  80:42 91:48 93:05 94:16 96:42 97:31
R. MOLDOVA 17:19 0:43 2:59 8:38 3:12 38:48 1:10 7:53 11:06 1:17 1:11 2:26 0:49
574 Antimeniuc Nicoleta F18 disq 18:00 18:46 21:08 28:49 36:12 40:25 47:41 54:33 61:23 62:25 63:57 64:34
R. MOLDOVA 18:00 0:46 2:22 7:41 7:23 4:13 7:16 6:52 6:50 1:02 1:32 0:37
F21 (12) 2,7km Om 16 C
1(46) 2(48) 3(49) 4(64) 5(55) 6(36) 7(44) 8(45) 9(56) 10(37) 11(41) 12(39) 13(59)
15(61) 16(100)  Finish
1 89 Anghel Andra Cecili F21 18:39 0:31 1:51 3:52 5:21 6:39 7:45 8:37 8:58 11:19 13:44  14:52 15:33 17:07
Universitatea Craio 0:31 1:20 2:01 1:29 1:18 1:06 0:52 0:21 2:21 2:25 1:08 0:41 1:34
18:09 18:24 18:39
0:27 0:15 0:15
2 Néda Agnes F21 19:04 0:36 1:57 4:23 5:53 7:05 8:15 9:05 9:28 11:53 14:21 15:28 16:08 17:34
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:36 1:21 2:26 1:30 1:12 1:10 0:50 0:23 2:25 2:28 1:07 0:40 1:26
18:33 18:49 19:04
0:27 0:16 0:15
3 90 Minoiu Veronica F21 22:29 0:39 2:17 5:17 7:02 8:35 9:54 10:52 11:10 13:58 17:00 18:18 19:06 20:44
Universitatea Craio 0:39 1:38 3:00 1:45 1:33 1:19 0:58 0:18 2:48 3:02 1:18 0:48 1:38
21:53 22111 22:29
0:32 0:18 0:18
4 98 Culcean Roxana F20 24:21 0:59 2:48 5:01 9:10 10:26 11:46 12:46 13:09 15:38 18:33 19:46 20:51 22:41
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:59 1:49 2:13 4:09 1:16 1:20 1:00 0:23 2:29 2:55 1:13 1:05 1:50
23:46  24:.03 24:21
0:28 0:17 0:18
5 92 Maiorescu Irina F21 24:58 0:39 2:22 4:55 6:44 9:24 11:02 12:07 12:34 15:24 18:30 19:54 20:45 22:30
CS UNEFS Bucures 0:39 1:43 2:33 1:49 2:40 1:38 1:05 0:27 2:50 3:06 1:24 0:51 1:45
23:59  24:36 24:58
0:31 0:37 0:22
6 Piringiu Marinela F21 25:11 0:45 2:34 5:16 7:08 8:47 10:30 11:51 12:16 16:02 18:50  20:27 21:37 23:33
Universitatea Craio 0:45 1:49 2:42 1:52 1:39 1:43 1:21 0:25 3:46 2:48 1:37 1:10 1:56
24:34  24:58 25:11
0:26 0:24 0:13
7 Stupu Anca F21 26:35 0:52 2:38 5:24 7:23 10:11 11:38 12:57 13:40 16:46 19:53 21:23 22:28 24:24
CSU Brasov 0:52 1:46 2:46 1:59 2:48 1:27 1:19 0:43 3:06 3:07 1:30 1:05 1:56
25:41 26:05 26:35
0:35 0:24 0:30
8 95 Raduly Annamaria F21 27:34 1:10 3:37 6:26 8:38 10:30 12:41 13:56 14:24 17:43 21:14  22:36 23:46 25:40
VSk Csikszereda 1:10 2:27 2:49 2:12 1:52 2:11 1:15 0:28 3:19 3:31 1:22 1:10 1:54
26:54 27114 27:34
0:33 0:20 0:20
9 100 Manea Ramona F35 28:27 1:38 3:17 6:16 8:05 11:59 13:43 14:47 15:21 18:11 21:40 23:23 24:41 26:37
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:38 1:39 2:59 1:49 3:54 1:44 1:04 0:34 2:50 3:29 1:43 1:18 1:56
27:51 28:10 28:27
0:28 0:19 0:17
10 58 Tecar Denisa F20 29:12 0:41 2:26 4:58 6:50 12:41 13:57 15:19 15:39 18:46 22:10  23:48 24:55 2712
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:41 1:45 2:32 1:52 5:51 1:16 1:22 0:20 3:07 3:24 1:38 1:07 2:17
28:30  28:55 29:12
0:31 0:25 0:17
11 101 Mija Eliana F35 32:25 2:38 4:56 8:08 10:15 13:19 14:42 16:09 16:40 21:25 24:57  26:34 28:03 30:27
Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:38 2:18 3:12 2:07 3:04 1:23 1:27 0:31 4:45 3:32 1:37 1:29 2:24
31:47  32:.07 32:25
0:33 0:20 0:18
12 Museu Mihaela F35 35:07 1:42 3:29 6:41 10:45 15:27 16:54 18:15 18:41 22:54 2712 2913 30:21 32:51
Dobretu 1:42 1:47 3:12 4:04 4:42 1:27 1:21 0:26 4:13 4:18 2:01 1:08 2:30
34:22 34:46 35:07
0:34 0:24 0:21
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M14 (37) 1,2km Om 14C
1(65) 2(38) 3(41) 4(51) 5(33) 6(62) 7(35) 8(60) 9(61) 10(44) 11(57) 12(67) 13(43)
Finish
1 25 Talaba Dragos M14 9:07 0:38 1:13 1:47 2:44 3:10 3:33 4:13 4:43 5:11 6:24 7:00 8:12 8:30
Palatul Copiilor Tar 0:38 0:35 0:34 0:57 0:26 0:23 0:40 0:30 0:28 1:13 0:36 1:12 0:18
9:07
0:11
2 40 Vadean Catalin M14 9:11 0:38 1:05 1:39 2:30 2:48 3:18 3:56 4:17 4:44 6:20 7:09 8:11 8:25
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:38 0:27 0:34 0:51 0:18 0:30 0:38 0:21 0:27 1:36 0:49 1:02 0:14
9:11
0:13
3 Hreniuc David M12 9:25 0:44 1:22 2:01 3:00 3:27 3:59 4:43 5:11 5:42 6:53 7:27 8:34 8:54
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:44 0:38 0:39 0:59 0:27 0:32 0:44 0:28 0:31 1:11 0:34 1:07 0:20
9:25
0:11
4 Vérés Adam M14 9:39 0:39 1:19 2:03 3:10 3:34 4:11 4:50 5:14 5:44 6:49 7:34 8:44 9:03
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:39 0:40 0:44 1:07 0:24 0:37 0:39 0:24 0:30 1:05 0:45 1:10 0:19
9:39
0:13
5 26 Lazar Sergiu M14 9:51 0:36 1:26 2:05 3:16 3:46 4:17 4:58 5:38 6:09 7:05 7:39 8:54 9:13
CS Chimia Victoria 0:36 0:50 0:39 1:11 0:30 0:31 0:41 0:40 0:31 0:56 0:34 1:15 0:19
9:51
0:13
6 49 Bauer Richard M14 10:03 0:46 1:15 2:00 3:12 3:41 4:17 5:08 5:36 6:07 7:06 7:42 9:09 9:30
CSS Baia Sprie 0:46 0:29 0:45 1:12 0:29 0:36 0:51 0:28 0:31 0:59 0:36 1:.27 0:21
10:03
0:11
7 42 Major Gabriel M14 10:28 0:55 2:18 2:55 3:56 4:23 4:56 5:39 6:07 6:38 7:43 8:23 9:33 9:51
CSS Baia Sprie 0:55 1:23 0:37 1:01 0:27 0:33 0:43 0:28 0:31 1:05 0:40 1:10 0:18
10:28
0:13
8 547 Dobrican Bogdan M12 10:34 0:46 1:28 2:06 3:11 3:38 4:05 4:47 5:12 5:57 7:03 7:50 9:34 9:57
CSS Baia Sprie 0:46 0:42 0:38 1:05 0:27 0:27 0:42 0:25 0:45 1:06 0:47 1:44 0:23
10:34
0:12
9 559 Jancsik Endre M14 10:50 0:53 1:27 2:45 3:41 4:07 4:42 5:20 5:49 6:21 7:19 8:12 9:49 10:08
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:53 0:34 1:18 0:56 0:26 0:35 0:38 0:29 0:32 0:58 0:53 1:37 0:19
10:50
0:11
10 Lita Robert M12 10:55 30:40 31:41 32:35 34:07  34:59 35:52 46:58 4741 48:34 50:05 51:05 52:44 53:47
CS Altius Roman 30:40 1:01 0:54 1:32 0:52 0:53 11:06 0:43 0:53 1:31 1:00 1:39 1:03
10:55
1" 30 Emaule Fogoros M12 11:05 0:49 1:28 2:10 3:23 3:50 4:20 5:25 6:00 6:32 7:43 8:41 9:59 10:16
CS Chimia Victoria 0:49 0:39 0:42 1:13 0:27 0:30 1:05 0:35 0:32 1:11 0:58 1:18 0:17
11:05
0:14
12 44 Bilibék Aron M14 11:08 0:40 1:15 1:58 3:12 3:40 4:27 5:24 5:53 6:29 8:17 8:52 10:09 10:29
Palatul Copiilor M. 0:40 0:35 0:43 1:14 0:28 0:47 0:57 0:29 0:36 1:48 0:35 1:17 0:20
11:08
0:15
13 Galateanu Andrei M14 11:29 0:43 1:22 2:11 3:25 3:52 4:49 5:47 6:19 6:57 7:53 8:56 10:19 10:43
CS UNEFS Bucures 0:43 0:39 0:49 1:14 0:27 0:57 0:58 0:32 0:38 0:56 1:03 1:23 0:24
11:29
0:15
14 45 Strambu Luca M14 11:49 0:55 1:25 1:54 2:45 3:08 3:34 4:.07 4:34 8:33 9:17 9:57 10:56 11:12
CS Stiinta Electro S 0:55 0:30 0:29 0:51 0:23 0:26 0:33 0:27 3:59 0:44 0:40 0:59 0:16
11:49
0:13
15 41 Bilibok Akos M14 11:59 1:05 1:54 2:38 4:19 4:54 5:30 6:29 6:55 7:27 8:33 9:36 10:55 11:13
Palatul Copiilor M. 1:05 0:49 0:44 1:41 0:35 0:36 0:59 0:26 0:32 1:06 1:03 1:19 0:18
11:59 0:39
0:13 *31
16 Albert Matyas M12 12:48 0:52 1:32 2:16 3:42 4:10 4:38 5:18 5:43 6:18 9:33 10:28 11:50 12:16
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:52 0:40 0:44 1:26 0:28 0:28 0:40 0:25 0:35 3:15 0:55 1:22 0:26
12:48
0:13
17 50 Nan Benjamin M12 13:16 1:01 1:49 2:32 3:54 4:49 5:32 6:35 7:03 7:49 8:57 10:29 12:13 12:34
BH — Ady Liceum 1:01 0:48 0:43 1:22 0:55 0:43 1:03 0:28 0:46 1:08 1:32 1:44 0:21
13:16
0:13
18 Kotai Alexandro M12 13:17 1:18 2:03 3:07 4:24 6:41 713 7:58 8:24 8:59 10:18 11:16 12:16 12:35
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:18 0:45 1:04 1:17 2:17 0:32 0:45 0:26 0:35 1:19 0:58 1:00 0:19
13:17
0:15
19 548 Kovacs Andris M12 13:34 1:07 1:55 2:55 4:20 4:54 5:45 7:48 8:18 8:57 10:20 11:28 12:33 12:55
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:.07 0:48 1:00 1:25 0:34 0:51 2:03 0:30 0:39 1:23 1:08 1:05 0:22
13:34

0:12
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M14 (37) 1,2km O0m 14C (cont.)
1(65) 2(38) 3(41) 4(51) 5(33) 6(62) 7(35) 8(60) 9(61) 10(44) 11(57) 12(67) 13(43)
Finish
20 Colcear David M12 14:02 0:47 1:29 2:01 3:17 3:46 4:33 5:13 5:44 6:14 7:25 8:02 12:45 13:05
CSU Brasov 0:47 0:42 0:32 1:16 0:29 0:47 0:40 0:31 0:30 1:11 0:37 4:43 0:20
14:02
0:18
21 Pop Serban M12 14:07 3:46 4:23 5:09 6:22 6:52 7:26 8:18 8:47 9:24 10:26 11:45 12:47 13:22
CS Stiinta Electro S 3:46 0:37 0:46 1:13 0:30 0:34 0:52 0:29 0:37 1:02 1:19 1:02 0:35
14:.07
0:14
22 Catana Gabriel M12 15:10 2:22 3:09 3:43 4:52 5:33 8:03 8:51 9:24 9:57 11:24 12:40 14:06 14:36
CS Stiinta Electro S 2:22 0:47 0:34 1:09 0:41 2:30 0:48 0:33 0:33 1:27 1:16 1:26 0:30
15:10
0:13
23 Uricanu Mihai M12 15:33 0:54 1:42 2:32 6:12 6:46 7:38 8:39 9:23 10:12 11:31 12:34 14:15 14:45
Palatul Copiilor Tar 0:54 0:48 0:50 3:40 0:34 0:52 1:01 0:44 0:49 1:19 1:03 1:41 0:30
15:33
0:15
24 Tudoroniu Antonio M14 15:48 0:44 1:25 2:13 7:43 8:17 9:08 9:57 10:24 10:56 12:01 12:48 14:39 14:59
Palatul Copiilor Tar 0:44 0:41 0:48 5:30 0:34 0:51 0:49 0:27 0:32 1:05 0:47 1:51 0:20
15:48
0:18
25 Costache Robert M12 16:03 1:17 3:30 4:06 5:21 5:51 6:37 7:22 7:51 8:24 9:31 10:19 14:49 15:09
CSU Brasov 1:17 2:13 0:36 1:15 0:30 0:46 0:45 0:29 0:33 1:07 0:48 4:30 0:20
16:03
0:14
25 591 Oroviceanu Viadut M12 16:03 2:42 3:29 4:21 5:49 6:35 7:22 8:22 8:54 9:32 11:20 12:32 14:53 15:17
Universitatea Craio 2:42 0:47 0:52 1:28 0:46 0:47 1:00 0:32 0:38 1:48 1:12 2:21 0:24
16:03
0:13
27 549 Deaconescu Consta M12 16:12 3:20 4:03 4:46 5:51 6:19 9:01 9:50 10:22 10:58 12:27 13:36 15:12 15:32
CS Chimia Victoria 3:20 0:43 0:43 1:.05 0:28 2:42 0:49 0:32 0:36 1:29 1:09 1:36 0:20
16:12
0:12
28 32 Mincu Theodor M12 16:25 0:40 1:38 2:27 5:33 6:02 6:48 8:02 8:35 9:15 12:36 13:01 14:25 14:50
Mentor Silva 0:40 0:58 0:49 3:06 0:29 0:46 1:14 0:33 0:40 3:21 0:25 1:24 0:25
16:25
0:19
28 546 Farcas Alexandru E M12 16:25 1:04 1:59 3:06 5:01 6:09 6:57 8:19 9:03 9:48 11:45 13:03 14:24 14:56
IS —PC lasi 1:04 0:55 1:07 1:55 1:08 0:48 1:22 0:44 0:45 1:57 1:18 1:21 0:32
16:25
0:16
30 Tamas Lucas M12 16:28 0:58 1:46 3:48 5:11 5:44 6:25 7:35 8:07 10:54 13:07 14:09 15:35 15:51
CS Nord Baia Mare 0:58 0:48 2:02 1:23 0:33 0:41 1:10 0:32 2:47 2:13 1:02 1:26 0:16
16:28
0:15
31 Nechita Raul M12 17:59 5:42 6:17 7:06 8:25 8:57 9:30 10:25 10:52 11:27 13:10 14:26 16:47 17:15
CSS Baia Sprie 5:42 0:35 0:49 1:19 0:32 0:33 0:55 0:27 0:35 1:43 1:16 2:21 0:28
17:59
0:14
32 38 Tulban Petru M12 18:09 1:05 2:35 3:20 5:17 5:52 6:42 7:48 11:23 12:17 13:43 15:20 16:50 17:17
CS Babarunca 1:05 1:30 0:45 1:57 0:35 0:50 1:.06 3:35 0:54 1:26 1:37 1:30 0:27
18:09
0:20
33 39 Balan Alexandru M12 22:13 1:25 2:24 3:25 5:16 6:13 6:56 9:02 9:41 10:16 16:56 18:18 20:39 21:20
CS Babarunca 1:25 0:59 1:01 1:51 0:57 0:43 2:06 0:39 0:35 6:40 1:22 2:21 0:41
22:13
0:13
34 28 Popescu Andrei M14 22:26 0:57 1:38 3:12 4:08 7:27 10:51 13:38 14:02 16:57 18:57  20:08 21:38 21:53
Mentor Silva 0:57 0:41 1:34 0:56 3:19 3:24 2:47 0:24 2:55 2:00 1:11 1:30 0:15
22:26
0:15
Teca Cristian M14 mp 0:50 1:36 2:18 3:31 4:01 4:39 5:33 6:07 6:41 7:55 8:42 9:42 -
Palatul Copiilor M. 0:50 0:46 0:42 1:13 0:30 0:38 0:54 0:34 0:34 1:14 0:47 1:00
10:51
0:20
27 Vladasel Andrei M14 mp 0:40 1:55 2:39 3:52 4:20 4:54 5:49 - 6:57 8:11 8:55 10:53 11:17
CS Chimia Victoria 0:40 1:15 0:44 1:13 0:28 0:34 0:55 1:08 1:14 0:44 1:58 0:24
12:05
0:15
Pantiru Filip M14 mp - 2:00 - 6:40 8:47 9:23 16:59 - e e e - 25:03
CS UNEFS Bucures 2:00 4:40 2:07 0:36 7:36 8:04
25:58 0:37 1:25 6:07 9:50 14:25 18:05

0:25 *31 *32 *39 *42 *42 *36
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M18 (26) 22km Om 12C
1(48) 2(49) 3(50) 4(42) 5(56) 6(65) 7(38) 8(39) 9(55) 10(59) 11(45) 12(100)  Finish
1 566 Vigh Lorand M16 16:00 1:50 3:36 4:15 6:02 7:30 9:35 10:02  10:37 13:00 13:59  15:39 15:49 16:00
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:50 1:46 0:39 1:47 1:28 2:05 0:27 0:35 2:23 0:59 1:40 0:10 0:11
14:55
*67
2 87 Szdcs Attila M18 16:44 1:52 3:45 4:24 6:12 7:41 9:50 10:14 10:53 13:47 14:45 16:22 16:34 16:44
CS ORIENTER TgMu 1:52 1:53 0:39 1:48 1:29 2:09 0:24 0:39 2:54 0:58 1:37 0:12 0:10
15:35
*67
3 82 Crisan lonut M18 16:58 1:30 3:29 4:15 6:13 7:52 10:13 10:42 11:29 13:56 14:53 16:33 16:45 16:58
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:30 1:59 0:46 1:58 1:39 2:21 0:29 0:47 2:27 0:57 1:40 0:12 0:13
15:45
*67
4 73 Peles Vlad M16 17:06 1:38 3:37 4:25 6:46 8:24 10:41 11:10 11:45 14:04 15:01 16:39 16:52 17:06
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:38 1:59 0:48 2:21 1:38 2:17 0:29 0:35 2:19 0:57 1:38 0:13 0:14
15:56
67
5 70 Burci Andrei Romul M18 17:44 1:33 3:31 4:18 7:03 8:28 10:45 11:13 11:53 14:33 15:47 17:21 17:32 17:44
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:33 1:58 0:47 2:45 1:25 2:17 0:28 0:40 2:40 1:14 1:34 0:11 0:12
16:34
*67
6 Balint Barna M18 18:03 1:40 3:43 4:40 6:49 8:25 10:56 11:26 12:08 14:42 15:43 17:36 17:52 18:03
CS ORIENTER TgMu 1:40 2:03 0:57 2:09 1:36 2:31 0:30 0:42 2:34 1:01 1:53 0:16 0:11
16:44
*67
7 Kentelki Marton M18 19:46 1:33 3:56 4:44 6:59 8:45 11:19 11:50 12:30 16:15 17:29 19:21 19:36 19:46
CS ORIENTER TgMu 1:33 2:23 0:48 2:15 1:46 2:34 0:31 0:40 3:45 1:14 1:52 0:15 0:10
18:33
*67
8 565 Palfi Tamas M16 20:13 2:00 4:16 5:04 7:16 9:20 12:06 12:42 13:31 16:28 17:30 19:39 19:57 20:13
CS ORIENTER TgMu 2:00 2:16 0:48 2:12 2:04 2:46 0:36 0:49 2:57 1:02 2:09 0:18 0:16
18:42
*67
9 81 Raduly Csongor M18 21:05 1:47 4:28 5:36 8:10 10:02 12:49 13:22 13:57 16:43 18:04  20:30 20:48 21:05
VSk Csikszereda 1:47 2:41 1:08 2:34 1:52 2:47 0:33 0:35 2:46 1:21 2:26 0:18 0:17
19:09 19:30
*43 *67
10 84 Catana Alexandru  M16 22:03 2:13 4:07 4:50 7:09 8:48 12:19 12:46 13:29 18:49 19:51 21:38 21:51 22:03
CS Stiinta Electro S 2:13 1:54 0:43 2:19 1:39 3:31 0:27 0:43 5:20 1:02 1:47 0:13 0:12
20:47
*67
11 72 Sandu Teodor M16 22:10 1:59 4:15 5:05 8:18 10:20 12:52 14:08 15:00 18:21 19:31 21:41 21:58 22:10
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:59 2:16 0:50 3:13 2:02 2:32 1:16 0:52 3:21 1:10 2:10 0:17 0:12
20:41
67
12 67 Voicu Razvan M16 22:26 1:47 4:14 5:20 8:26 10:55 13:42 14:25 15:13 18:33 19:39 2151 22:09 22:26
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:47 2:27 1:06 3:06 2:29 2:47 0:43 0:48 3:20 1:06 2:12 0:18 0:17
20:57
*67
12 577 Vezsenyi Akos M18 22:26 1:43 4:15 5:07 8:29 10:54 13:59 14:32 15:21 18:32 19:44  21:53 22:09 22:26
BH - Ady Liceum 1:43 2:32 0:52 3:22 2:25 3:05 0:33 0:49 311 1:12 2:09 0:16 0:17
21:01
*67
14 Szikszai Csongor M18 22:39 3:01 5:20 6:09 8:49 10:51 13:46 14:21 15:01 19:03 20:03  22:07 22:23 22:39
CS TranSilva Cluj 3:01 2:19 0:49 2:40 2:02 2:55 0:35 0:40 4:02 1:00 2:04 0:16 0:16
21:08
*67
15 Izsak Atilla M16 23:00 1:53 4:09 5:24 7:50 10:20 13:48 14:24 15:18 18:52 20:10  22:28 22:49 23:00
CS ORIENTER TgMu 1:53 2:16 1:15 2:26 2:30 3:28 0:36 0:54 3:34 1:18 2:18 0:21 0:11
21:27
*67
15 71 Raducan Theodor M16 23:00 1:56 4:21 5:34 8:05 10:05 13:24 14:06 14:59 19:42 20:48  22:37 22:49 23:00
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:56 2:25 1:13 2:31 2:00 3:19 0:42 0:53 4:43 1:06 1:49 0:12 0:11
21:48
67
17 592 Predescu Robert M16 24:12 2:02 4:15 5:13 8:06 10:02 13:16 14:06 15:01 20:20 21:27  23:40 23:58 24:12
Palatul Copiilor Tar 2:02 2:13 0:58 2:53 1:56 3:14 0:50 0:55 5:19 1:07 2:13 0:18 0:14
22:33
*67
18 Csis Nandor M16 27:49 3:52 7:03 8:05 11:07 14:07 18:11 18:50 19:46 23:28 24:47 2712 27:31 27:49
CS TranSilva Cluj 3:52 3:11 1:02 3:02 3:00 4:04 0:39 0:56 3:42 1:19 2:25 0:19 0:18
25:55
*67
19 576 Trif Adelin M18 31:07 6:46 9:00 10:10 12:44 15:08 18:33 19:07 19:56 25:54 28:03  30:37 30:56 31:07
CSS Baia Sprie 6:46 2:14 1:10 2:34 2:24 3:25 0:34 0:49 5:58 2:09 2:34 0:19 0:11
18:056  29:22

*32 *67
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M18 (26) 22km 0m 12C (cont.)

1(48)  2(49)  3(50) 4(42) 5(56) 6(65) 7(38) 8(39) 9(55) 10(59) 11(45) 12(100) Finish

83 Biro Alexandru M18 mp 1:20 3:13 3:55 5:39 7:08 - 9:44 10:16 12:08 13:02 14:38 14:49 14:59
CS Stiinta Electro S 1:20 1:53 0:42 1:44 1:29 2:36 0:32 1:52 0:54 1:36 0:11 0:10
9:14 13:57
*37 *67
564 Burlacu Vistiernicu M16 mp - - ——— e e 1:04 1:59 - - e e 16:09 16:25
IS —PC lasi 1:04 0:55 14:10 0:16
3:06 5:01 6:09 6:57 8:19 9:03 9:48  11:45 13:03 14:24 14:56
*41 *51 *33 *62 *35 *60 *61 *44 *57 *67 *43
575 Knobloch-Esztergar M18 mp 2:38 4:37 5:25 7:44 924 - 12:48 13:29 16:30 17:28 19:31 19:49 20:07
CS TranSilva Cluj 2:38 1:59 0:48 2:19 1:40 3:24 0:41 3:01 0:58 2:03 0:18 0:18
12:09 18:44
*37 *67
lacob Adrian M16 mp 2:51 4:57 6:16 8:18 10:05 - 13:15  13:54 18:21 19:37  21:23 21:36 21:50
CS Stiinta Electro S 2:51 2:06 1:19 2:02 1:47 3:10 0:39 4:27 1:16 1:46 0:13 0:14
12:31  20:32
*37 *67
68 Mija Tiberiu M16 mp 1:58 3:59 5:13 7:21 9:09 - 12:16 12:55 17:41 19:11 21:36 21:50 22:01
Palatul Copiilor Tar 1:58 2:01 1:14 2:08 1:48 3:07 0:39 4:46 1:30 2:25 0:14 0:11
11:36  20:43
*37 *67
Albaceanu Adrian M16 mp 4:00 6:45 8:18 12:04 14:58 19:18 20:33 22:35 - 29:44 35:23 36:00 36:14
CS Chimia Victoria 4:00 2:45 1:33 3:46 2:54 4:20 1:15 2:02 7:09 5:39 0:37 0:14
34:05
*67
597 Ghit Samuel M16 mp 4:56 7:43 8:31 11:02 12:57 16:06 - 28:49 34:19 39:04 - 42:07 42:21
CS Stiinta Electro S 4:56 2:47 0:48 2:31 1:55 3:09 12:43 5:30 4:45 3:03 0:14
M21 (25) 3,1km Om 17C

1(55)  2(59)  3(62)  4(39) 5(37) 6(46)  7(48)  8(47)  9(53) 10(41) 11(63) 12(64) 13(56)
15(58) 16(57) 17(100) Finish

1 Ciobanu Roman M21 18:16 2:50 3:34 4:07 4:44 5:38 6:18 7:36 8:37 8:49 10:33 11:46 13:36 15:14
Universitatea Craio 2:50 0:44 0:33 0:37 0:54 0:40 1:18 1:01 0:12 1:44 1:13 1:50 1:38

17:16  17:32 18:04 18:16

0:47 0:16 0:32 0:12
2 122 Bogya Tamas M21 20:08 3:00 3:53 4:54 5:30 6:31 717 8:42 9:51 10:06 11:46 13:10 14:54 16:44
CS Unirea Alba lulia 3:00 0:53 1:01 0:36 1:01 0:46 1:25 1:09 0:15 1:40 1:24 1:44 1:50

19:02 19:13 19:55 20:08

0:56 0:11 0:42 0:13

3 107 Tintar Mihai Andrei M20 20:10 3:19 4:07 4:50 5:27 6:25 7:15 8:30 9:36 9:49 11:24 12:40 14:54 16:43
Universitatea Craio 3:19 0:48 0:43 0:37 0:58 0:50 1:15 1:06 0:13 1:35 1:16 2:14 1:49

19:04 19:24 19:59 20:10 4:39

1:06 0:20 0:35 0:11 *34
4 104 Blejdea Alexandru M21 20:24 2:47 3:39 4:18 4:54 5:49 6:35 7:45 8:57 9:10 11:07 12:26 15:03 17:01
Universitatea Craio 2:47 0:52 0:39 0:36 0:55 0:46 1:10 1:12 0:13 1:57 1:19 2:37 1:58

19:14  19:28 20:12 20:24

0:54 0:14 0:44 0:12
5 105 Minoiu George Emil M20 21:03 3:34 4:20 4:57 5:33 6:29 7:12 8:28 9:33 9:45 11:45  13:09 14:57 17:05
Universitatea Craio 3:34 0:46 0:37 0:36 0:56 0:43 1:16 1:05 0:12 2:00 1:24 1:48 2:08

19:54  20:08 20:48 21:03

1:11 0:14 0:40 0:15
6 125 Sebestyen Istvan M35 22:08 3:53 4:43 5:20 5:58 6:55 7:37 8:54 10:00 10:13 12:08 13:27 16:11 18:13
CS Stiinta Electro S 3:53 0:50 0:37 0:38 0:57 0:42 1:17 1:06 0:13 1:55 1:19 2:44 2:02

21:06  21:20 21:56 22:08

0:48 0:14 0:36 0:12
7 126 Barkasz Daniel M21 22:14 3:16 4:05 4:41 5:23 6:27 7:13 8:34 9:47 10:00 11:51 13:24 15:20 17:32
Universitatea Craio 3:16 0:49 0:36 0:42 1:04 0:46 1:21 1:13 0:13 1:51 1:33 1:56 2:12

20:57 21114 22:02 22:14

0:53 0:17 0:48 0:12
8 Brabiescu Paul M21 22:35 3:49 4:42 5:24 6:05 7:08 7:53 9:10 10:21 10:36 12:24  13:54 16:49 18:53
CS Unirea Alba lulia 3:49 0:53 0:42 0:41 1:03 0:45 1:17 1:11 0:15 1:48 1:30 2:55 2:04

21:26  21:40 22:22 22:35

1:04 0:14 0:42 0:13
9 127 Rob Claudiu M20 23:10 3:47 4:40 5:28 6:08 7:22 8:20 9:38 10:50 11:06 13:11 14:34 17:19 19:22
CSS Baia Sprie 3:47 0:53 0:48 0:40 1:14 0:58 1:18 1:12 0:16 2:05 1:23 2:45 2:03

22:04 22:21 22:59 23:10

1:01 0:17 0:38 0:11
10 129 Mate Sergiu M20 24:28 4:32 5:27 6:20 7:02 8:14 9:03 10:19 11:32 11:44 13:39  15:01 18:09 20:28
CS Stiinta Electro S 4:32 0:55 0:53 0:42 1:12 0:49 1:16 1:13 0:12 1:55 1:22 3:08 2:19

23:16  23:34 24:17 24:28

1:12 0:18 0:43 0:11

11 132 Tamas Relu M35 25:27 3:54 4:44 5:17 5:54 7:59 9:07 10:43 12:04 12:23 14:27 16:08 17:49 20:13
CS Spria Baia Sprie 3:54 0:50 0:33 0:37 2:05 1:08 1:36 1:21 0:19 2:04 1:41 1:41 2:24

23:32 24:36 25:14 25:27 23:10

1:34 1:.04 0:38 0:13 *57
12 131 Bele Felician M21 25:30 3:29 4:39 5:18 5:51 7:02 8:04 9:35 10:54 11:09 13:33 15143 18:16 21:11
CS Nord Baia Mare 3:29 1:10 0:39 0:33 1:11 1:02 1:31 1:19 0:15 2:24 2:10 2:33 2:55

24:04  24:22 25:14 25:30
1:03 0:18 0:52 0:16
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M21 (25) 3,17km O0m 17C (cont.)

1(55)  2(59)  3(62) 4(39) 5(37) 6(46)  7(48)  8(47)  9(53) 10(41) 11(63) 12(64) 13(56)
15(58) 16(57) 17(100)  Finish

13 115 Patras lonut M21 25:52 4:03 5:09 5:58 6:44 7:51 8:39 10:09 11:46 12:01 14:05 15:36 18:34 21:52
CSU Brasov 4:03 1:06 0:49 0:46 1:07 0:48 1:30 1:37 0:15 2:04 1:31 2:58 3:18

24:36  24:53 25:37 25:52

0:58 0:17 0:44 0:15
14 Urian Florin M35 26:06 3:56 5:00 5:53 6:34 7:56 9:05 10:43 12:12 12:31 14:56 16:30 19:09 21:30
CS Otopeni 3:56 1:04 0:53 0:41 1:22 1:09 1:38 1:29 0:19 2:25 1:34 2:39 2:21

24:41 24:59 25:50 26:06

1:20 0:18 0:51 0:16
15 Hreniuc Alex M20 28:16 5:35 6:34 7:23 8:08 9:05 11:10 12:32 13:43 13:55 16:14 17:42 19:47 22:42
CS Stiinta Electro S 5:35 0:59 0:49 0:45 0:57 2:05 1:22 1:11 0:12 2:19 1:28 2:05 2:55

26:32  27:35 28:07 28:16

1:51 1:03 0:32 0:09
16 109 Sabou Gabriel Crist M21 29:12 4:18 5:19 6:16 7:12 8:41 9:58 11:40 13:18 13:37 16:03 18:04 21:30 24:28
CS UNEFS Bucures 4:18 1:01 0:57 0:56 1:29 1:17 1:42 1:38 0:19 2:26 2:01 3:26 2:58

27:48 2810 28:58 29:12

1:16 0:22 0:48 0:14
17 lonita Liviu M35 29:55 4:12 5:22 6:12 7:08 8:39 10:01 11:44 13:20 13:41 16:12 18:16 21:24 25:19
ACS Sanatatea Ploie 4:12 1:10 0:50 0:56 1:31 1:22 1:43 1:36 0:21 2:31 2:04 3:08 3:55

28:36  28:51 29:39 29:55

1:18 0:15 0:48 0:16
18 Deak Attila M35 30:01 4:36 5:46 6:53 7:42 9:11 10:10 11:49 13:23 13:40 16:14 18:31 22:03 24:59
CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:36 1:10 1:07 0:49 1:29 0:59 1:39 1:34 0:17 2:34 2:17 3:32 2:56

28:30 2847 29:42 30:01

1:23 0:17 0:55 0:19

19 133 Palfi El6d M35 30:50 5:58 7:19 8:06 8:53 10:12 10:58 12:23 13:51 14:10 16:28  18:26 21:34 24:13
CS ORIENTER TgMu 5:58 1:21 0:47 0:47 1:19 0:46 1:25 1:28 0:19 2:18 1:58 3:08 2:39

28:46  28:59 30:33 30:50 27:28

2:37 0:13 1:34 0:17 *57
20 114 Raduly Rébert Kalm M21 31:26 4:40 5:36 6:23 7:12 8:33 9:30 11:08 13:04 13:20 15:48  19:50 23:13 26:20
VSk Csikszereda 4:40 0:56 0:47 0:49 1:21 0:57 1:38 1:56 0:16 2:28 4:02 3:23 3:.07

30:09 30:27 31:12 31:26

1:49 0:18 0:45 0:14
21 85 Trif Cristian M20 32:12 5:41 6:32 717 8:20 9:52 10:50 12:37 14:15 14:32 17:20 20:27 24:31 27:18
CSS Baia Sprie 5:41 0:51 0:45 1:03 1:32 0:58 1:47 1:38 0:17 2:48 3:07 4:04 2:47

3046  31:05 31:54 32:12

1:18 0:19 0:49 0:18

22 111 Ticleanu Alexandru M21 38:26 5:48 7:15 8:21 9:18 11:06 12:46 14:53 16:54 17:14 20:46  23:28 27:50 32:02
CS Metropolitan Bu 5:48 1:27 1:06 0:57 1:48 1:40 2:07 2:01 0:20 3:32 2:42 4:22 4:12
36:48  37:11 38:12 38:26
1:47 0:23 1:01 0:14
Pantiru lulian M35 mp - - 923 - e e e - e -
CS UNEFS Bucures 9:23
————— - 25:33 25:58 0:37 1:25 2:00 6:07 6:40 8:47 9:50 14:25
16:10 0:25 *31 *32 *38 *39 *51 *33 *42 *42
18:05  25:03
*36 *43
130 Anghel Marius M21 mp 4:07 5:06 5:54 6:34 7:43 8:33 10:39 12219 - 14:55  16:52 19:03 21:36
CS Unirea Alba lulia 4:07 0:59 0:48 0:40 1:09 0:50 2:06 1:40 2:36 1:57 2:11 2:33
24:49 25:04 25:48 26:05 11:56
1:15 0:15 0:44 0:17 *53
Dalya Zsolt M35 mp 4:25 5:36 6:35 7:21 8:38 9:35 11:16 12:44 13:03 15:22 17:17 21:22 24:04
CS ORIENTER TgMu 4:25 1:11 0:59 0:46 1:17 0:57 1:41 1:28 0:19 2:19 1:55 4:05 2:42
30:54 - 31:39 31:57 27:36 28:27

4:54 0:45 0:18 *57 *100



C.N. pe Echipe 2017
Campionatul National al Elevilor

lun. 08.05.2017 08:05

Split time results - Sprint Urban - CN Parc-Oras OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl Stno Name Time
F45 (4) 2,1km 0Om 15C
1(46) 2(53) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(39) 7(63) 8(55) 9(59) 10(66) 11(44) 12(57) 13(58) 14(45)
15(100)  Finish
1 Stefan Cristina 28:58 2:50 4:09 9:20 14:02 16:16 17:29 20:42 22:37 24:08 2 - 26:23 2711 27:39 28:20
CS Babarunca 2:50 1:19 5:11 4:42 2:14 1:13 3:13 1:55 1:31 2:15 0:48 0:28 0:41
28:40 28:58 25:40
0:20 0:18 *67
2 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 29:51 1:52 3:31 8:48 13:44 15:52 17:28 20:30 22:43 24:24 - 26:49 27:34 27:57 29:03
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:52 1:39 5:17 4:56 2:08 1:36 3:02 2:13 1:41 2:25 0:45 0:23 1:06
29:26 29:51 26:03
0:23 0:25 *67
3 Donogan Kinga 36:05 1:32 3:09 8:22 10:50 13:13 17:01 24:33 26:46 28:33 - 32:14 33:26 34:00 35:20
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:32 1:37 5:13 2:28 2:23 3:48 7:32 2:13 1:47 3:41 1:12 0:34 1:20
35:49 36:05 30:45
0:29 0:16 *67
4 Sz6cs Hajnal 37:07 2:06 4:08 9:17 11:55 14:23 18:25 25:30 27:43 29:36 - 33:18 34:30 34:58 36:23
CS ORIENTER TgMures 2:06 2:02 5:09 2:38 2:28 4:02 7:05 2:13 1:53 3:42 1:12 0:28 1:25
36:51 37.07 31:49
0:28 0:16 *67
F65 (1) 2,1km 0Om 15C
1(46) 2(53) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(39) 7(63) 8(55) 9(59) 10(66) 11(44) 12(57) 13(58) 14(45)
15(100)  Finish
Nistoreanu Valentina dnf 2:12 4:39 14:26 24:06 29:08 31:37 37:49 41:52 45:06 - 49:59 52:08 52:50 54:24
Mentor Silva 2:12 2:27 9:47 9:40 5:02 2:29 6:12 4:03 3:14 4:53 2:09 0:42 1:34
55:11 55:43 48:24
0:47 0:32 *67
M45 (11) 21km Om 15C
1(46) 2(53) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(39) 7(63) 8(55) 9(59) 10(66) 11(44) 12(57) 13(58) 14(45)
15(100)  Finish
1 Marcu Adrian 21:18 0:40 1:54 5:56 7:55 10:12 11:09 13:48 15:16 16:58 - 18:53 19:34 19:55 20:46
Palatul Copiilor Targu- 0:40 1:14 4:02 1:59 2:17 0:57 2:39 1:28 1:42 1:55 0:41 0:21 0:51
21:03 21:18 18:17
0:17 0:15 *67



C.N. pe

Echipe 2017

Campionatul National al Elevilor
Split time results - Sprint Urban - CN Parc-Oras

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

lun. 08.05.2017 08:05

Page 2

Pl

M45 (11)

Stno Name

Zavodszky Tamas
CS Ady Liceum Orade

Jancsik Péter
CS TranSilva Cluj

Voros Alpar
CS TranSilva Cluj

Stefan Daniel
CS Babarunca

Rauchman lulius
CS Babarunca

Talaba Daniel
Palatul Copiilor Targu-

Saulescu Mihai
Palatul Copiilor Targu-

Deaconescu Constanti
CS Chimia Victoria

Time

21:23

22:03

22:49

26:44

27:14

28:06

31:31

34:46

2,1km O0m
2(53) 3(49)
Finish
1:48 5:32
1:03 3:44
21:23
0:16
2:50 7:35
1:04 4:45
22:03
0:12
2:15 6:02
1:15 3:47
22:49
0:11
2:47 6:52
1:25 4:05
26:44
0:24
3:11 8:20
1:34 5:09
27:14
0:16
2:20 6:46
1:40 4:26
28:06
0:21
6:15 11:30
1:37 5:15
31:31
0:20
2:31 7:15
1:26 4:44
34:46
0:23

15C
4(64)

7:21
1:49
16:53
*67
9:30
1:55
18:35
*67
9:26
3:24
19:41
*67
10:30
3:38
20:09
*67
10:42
2:22
23:09
*67
8:54
2:08
20:06
*67
14:02
2:32
27:08
*67
9:27
2:12
11:35
*59

(cont.)
5(34)

9:59
2:38

11:27
1:57

11:50
2:24

12:13
1:43

12:46
2:04

10:46
1:52
23:22
*100
16:19
2:17

16:15
6:48
25:18
*67

6(39)

10:57
0:58

12:25
0:58

13:00
1:10

13:13
1:00

14:05
1:19

11:59
1:13

17:41
1:22

17:31
1:16
30:16
*45

7(63)

13:07
2:10

14:43
2:18

15:45
2:45

16:01
2:48

17:28
3:23

14:23
2:24

21:19
3:38

20:48
3:17

8(55)

14:33
1:26

16:10
1:27

17:13
1:28

17:38
1:37

19:15
1:47

16:11
1:48

23:12
1:53

22:28
1:40

9(59)

15:45
1:12

17:19
1:09

18:28
1:15

18:51
1:13

21:03
1:48

18:22
2:11

25:15
2:03

23:46
1:18

----- 20:08
1:40

----- 20:47
1:56

----- 24:01
2:58

----- 20:51
2:29

----- 28:06
2:51

----- 26:10
2:24

12(57)  13(58)  14(45)

18:08 20:08 20:47
0:44 2:00 0:39

20:21 20:42 21:37
0:54 0:21 0:55

21:06 21:28 22:15
0:58 0:22 0:47

24:28 25:24  26:01
3:41 0:56 0:37

24:57 25:19 26:39
0:56 0:22 1:20

21:50 22:30 27:30
0:59 0:40 5:00

29:11 29:39 30:42
1:05 0:28 1:03

28:24 33:33 34:05
2:14 5:09 0:32



C.N. pe Echipe 2017
Campionatul National al Elevilor

lun. 08.05.2017 08:05

Split time results - Sprint Urban - CN Parc-Oras OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
PI Stno Name Time
M45 (11) 2,1km Om 15C (cont.)
1(46) 2(53) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(39) 7(63) 8(55) 9(59) 10(66) 11(44) 12(57) 13(58) 14(45)
15(100)  Finish
10 Rosianu Petrica 35:26 2:51 3:54 8:31 12:07 13:50 14:46 17:36 29:32 30:54 - 33:16 33:54 34:15 34:56
CS Chimia Victoria 2:51 1:03 4:37 3:36 1:43 0:56 2:50 11:56 1:22 2:22 0:38 0:21 0:41
35:12 35:26 32:38
0:16 0:14 *67
601 Firescu Florin mp 0:50 2:44 10:35 14:49 16:57 18:14 21:18 23:43 2521 - 28:07 30:57 31:32 36:28
CS Orienteering Pitesti 0:50 1:54 7:51 4:14 2:08 1:17 3:04 2:25 1:38 2:46 2:50 0:35 4:56
36:47 37:07 27:13 32:35
0:19 0:20 *67 *100
M55 (6) 21km Om 15C
1(46) 2(53) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(39) 7(63) 8(55) 9(59) 10(66) 11(44) 12(57) 13(58) 14(45)
15(100)  Finish
1 Minoiu Emilian 22:21 1:13 2:27 6:42 8:30 10:07 11:06 13:54 17:09 1828 - 20:22 20:55 21:14 21:49
Universitatea Craiova 1:13 1:14 4:15 1:48 1:37 0:59 2:48 3:15 1:19 1:54 0:33 0:19 0:35
22:03 22:21 19:40
0:14 0:18 *67
2 Dopovecz luliu 22:29 1:.07 2:04 5:36 9:41 11:44 12:40 15:03 16:29 17:43 - 19:30 20:19 21:21 22:01
CS Babarunca 1:07 0:57 3:32 4:05 2:03 0:56 2:23 1:26 1:14 1:47 0:49 1:02 0:40
22:17 22:29 18:55
0:16 0:12 *67
3 Barkasz Daniel 23:28 2:13 3:14 8:00 10:30 12:41 13:41 16:04 17:39 19:05 - 20:41 21:21 22:22 22:56
CS Orientare Madaras 2:13 1:01 4:46 2:30 2:11 1:00 2:23 1:35 1:26 1:36 0:40 1:01 0:34
23:13 23:28 20:09
0:17 0:15 *67
4 Szécs Zoltan 24:31 2:08 3:23 8:26 10:30 12:50 13:53 16:45 18:25 1940 - 21:44 22:25 23:15 24:02
CS ORIENTER TgMures 2:08 1:15 5:03 2:04 2:20 1:03 2:52 1:40 1:15 2:04 0:41 0:50 0:47
24:18 24:31 21:02
0:16 0:13 *67
5 Ticleanu Mircea 25:21 0:59 2:20 6:46 10:56 12:38 - 17:32 19:17 20:38 - 22:51 23:35 23:53 24:39
CS Metropolitan Bucur 0:59 1:21 4:26 4:10 1:42 4:54 1:45 1:21 2:13 0:44 0:18 0:46
25:05 25:21 14:22 22:07
0:26 0:16 *51 *67



C.N. pe Echipe 2017
Campionatul National al Elevilor

lun. 08.05.2017 08:05

Split time results - Sprint Urban - CN Parc-Oras OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
PI Stno Name Time
M55 (6) 2,1km Om 15C (cont.)
1(46) 2(53) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(39) 7(63) 8(55) 9(59) 10(66) 11(44) 12(57) 13(58) 14(45)
15(100)  Finish
6 Gheorghe Nicu 27:08 2:26 3:31 7:18 10:50 12:03 13:03 15:58 19:02 20:23 - 21:59 2241 - 26:29
Nord Team Orienteerin 2:26 1:05 3:47 3:32 1:13 1:00 2:55 3:04 1:21 1:36 0:42 3:48
26:46 27:08 21:26
0:17 0:22 *67
M65 (2) 21km Om 15C
1(46) 2(53) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(39) 7(63) 8(55) 9(59) 10(66) 11(44) 12(57) 13(58) 14(45)
15(100)  Finish
1 Galateanu Lucian 27:25 1:13 2:36 7:49 12:36 14:57 16:05 18:51 20:19 22:19 - 24:34 25:37 25:58 26:41
CS UNEFS Bucuresti 1:13 1:23 5:13 4:47 2:21 1:08 2:46 1:28 2:00 2:15 1:03 0:21 0:43
27:06 27:25 23:43
0:25 0:19 *67
2 Alexandrescu Constant 35:50 1:53 3:46 9:42 16:47 19:44 21:29 24:58 27:17 29:27 - 32:26 33:26 34:02 35:07
FRO 1:53 1:53 5:56 7:05 2:57 1:45 3:29 2:19 2:10 2:59 1:00 0:36 1:05
35:28 35:50 31:22
0:21 0:22 *67
OTF (4) 21km Om 15C
1(46) 2(53) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(39) 7(63) 8(55) 9(59) 10(66) 11(44) 12(57) 13(58) 14(45)
15(100)  Finish
1 Albaceanu Cristina 52:31 7:22 9:23 17:59 22:21 37:18 38:33 42:31 44:36 46:14 - 48:34 49:14 50:11 51:35
CS Chimia Victoria 7:22 2:01 8:36 4:22 14:57 1:15 3:58 2:05 1:38 2:20 0:40 0:57 1:24
52:02 52:31 48:01
0:27 0:29 *67
2 600 Kardelem Baris 64:38 2:35 6:34 14:26 21:57 28:38  30:45 36:56 39:28 51:01 - 59:02 61:21 61:40 63:45
CS Orienteering Pitesti 2:35 3:59 7:52 7:31 6:41 2:07 6:11 2:32 11:33 8:01 219 0:19 2:05
64:17 64:38 54:06
0:32 0:21 *67
602 Suenena Rania mp - e e 816 - e e e e 20:36 - 21:06
CS Orienteering Pitesti 8:16 12:20 0:30
21:26 21:43 1:08 2:13 3:07 4:16 8:45 10:17 12:49 16:12
0:20 0:17 *37 *38 *41 *39 *42 *35 *40 *43



C.N. pe Echipe 2017
Campionatul National al Elevilor

lun. 08.05.2017 08:05

Split time results - Sprint Urban - CN Parc-Oras OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 5
PI Stno Name Time
OTF (4) 2,1km Om 15C (cont.)
1(46) 2(53) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(39) 7(63) 8(55) 9(59) 10(66) 11(44) 12(57) 13(58) 14(45)
15(100)  Finish
605 Tuba Miral mp 3:52 7:37 15:23 22:53 29:00 31:00 38:02 40:51 43:58 - 50:57 52:44 53:20 55:41
CS Orienteering Pitesti 3:52 3:45 7:46 7:30 6:07 2:00 7:02 2:49 3:07 6:59 1:47 0:36 2:21
56:16 56:49 49:02
0:35 0:33 *67
OTM (3) 21km Om 15C
1(46) 2(53) 3(49) 4(64) 5(34) 6(39) 7(63) 8(55) 9(59) 10(66) 11(44) 12(57) 13(58) 14(45)
15(100)  Finish
1 Matei lonut Sabin 25:58 0:50 2:28 6:40 10:47 13:12 14:28 17:06 19:17 20:53 - 22:57 23:49 24:26 25:19
CS Orienteering Pitesti 0:50 1:38 4:12 4:07 2:25 1:16 2:38 2:11 1:36 2:04 0:52 0:37 0:53
25:42 25:58 22:06
0:23 0:16 *67
2 Codrea lonut 28:00 2:02 3:14 7:47 12:33 14:36 15:58 19:11 21:22 22:33 - 24:53 25:50 26:19 27:21
CS Orienteering Pitesti 2:02 1:12 4:33 4:46 2:03 1:22 3:13 2:11 1:11 2:20 0:57 0:29 1:02
27:43 28:00 24:02
0:22 0:17 *67
3 Szikszai Atilla 33:46 1:22 3:00 8:51 14:50 17:53 19:19 22:57 25:29 2731 - 30:41 31:41 32:06 33:10
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:22 1:38 5:51 5:59 3:03 1:26 3:38 2:32 2:02 3:10 1:00 0:25 1:04
33:31 33:46 29:56
0:21 0:15 *67
OPEN-F (2) 09km Om 12C
1(31) 2(32) 3(38) 4(39) 5(51) 6(33) 7(62) 8(42) 9(35) 10(36) 11(43) 12(100)  Finish
1 Cretu Cristina 9:52 0:58 2:08 2:33 3:32 4:06 4:38 5:13 5:49 7:05 7:37 8:48 9:30 9:52
CS Babarunca 0:58 1:10 0:25 0:59 0:34 0:32 0:35 0:36 1:16 0:32 1:11 0:42 0:22
2 Pop Daniela 16:33 1:01 2:35 4:28 6:17 8:03 8:40 9:52 10:47 13:25 14:11 15:18 16:15 16:33
CS Chimia Victoria 1:01 1:34 1:53 1:49 1:46 0:37 1:12 0:55 2:38 0:46 1:07 0:57 0:18
OPEN-M (5) 09km Om 12C
1(31) 2(32) 3(38) 4(39) 5(51) 6(33) 7(62) 8(42) 9(35) 10(36) 11(43) 12(100)  Finish
1 595 Popescu Constantin L. 7:43 0:35 1:05 1:36 2:18 2:43 3:13 3:48 4:18 5:03 6:01 6:53 7:22 7:43
Baile Olanesti 0:35 0:30 0:31 0:42 0:25 0:30 0:35 0:30 0:45 0:58 0:52 0:29 0:21



C.N. pe Echipe 2017
Campionatul National al Elevilor
Split time results - Sprint Urban - CN Parc-Oras

